NTMP Data Summary Sheet:

Project/Location:

Count Location:
Count Date:
Duration:
Weather:
ADT/Direction:
ADT/Direction:

ADT/Combined:

Posted Speed:

Roadway Width:

Grashio Dr.
9/13/2018
24 Hours
Fair
239/NB
213/SB
452

25 mph

22 feet

7353 Grashio Dr.

Average Speed (direction):  29mph (NB)

Average Speed (direction):  33mph (SB)

Mode Speed (direction): 25mph (NB)

Mode Speed (direction): 30mph (SB)

% Exceeding Posted Speed (direction): 32.48% (NB)
% Exceeding Posted Speed (direction): 66.67% (SB)
Top 15% Speed Exceeds (direction) : 33.70 (NB)
Top 15% Speed Exceeds (direction) : 38.75 (SB)

Adjusted Avg. Speed 31mph
Average Travel Speed: 31mph
Mode Speed Average: 28mph
Comments:

No On-Street Parking

No Curb/Gutter/Sidewalks

No Striping

0 Speed-Related Accident Reported (3YR)



